FILTRATION & PROCESS L88 BAG HOUSINGS
INDUSTRIAL  L88
BAG HOUSINGS
L88 Single Liquid Bag Housings effectively remove dirt, pipe scale, and other substances from
process liquids. Quality construction and design assure clean effluent and protection for all
downstream equipment.
Unfiltered liquid enters the housing above the filter bag or strainer basket, fills the interior of
the housing and continues through the bag or strainer basket. Solids are trapped inside the

Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
4003036 Rev D DE14  © 2014 Pentair Residential Filtration, LLC.  All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create your ordering part number, use the part number configurator below.
Custom configurations available. Please contact customer service.
Carbon steel not recommended for water use as the epoxy coating is not designed as a corrosion inhibitor.
HOUSING EXAMPLE: L88152NAC15U
L88 Housing (L88), #1 standard basket (15), 2” (2), NPT connection (N)
Outlet located on bottom (A), Carbon steel (C), 150 psi (15), ASME Code (U) Stamp (U)
L88    15    2     N     A     C     15     U
HOUSING
BASKET
(IN.)
CONNECTION
(IN.)
CONNECTION
TYPE
OUTLET
LOCATION MATERIAL PSI
ASME
CODE
L88 15 = #1
30 = #2
2
3
4
F = Flange
N = NPT
A = Bottom
B = Side
C = Bottom, 90o
C = Carbon Steel
4 = 304 SS
4L= 304L SS
6 = 316 SS
6L = 316L SS
15 = 150
30 = 300
U = (U) Stamp
UM = (UM) Stamp
None = No Stamp
FILTRATION & PROCESS